
Final Action: 
CHC-2019-776-HCM

Council District 11 
City Hall, Room 475
Mail Stop 218

Camarosa LLC
15723 De Pauw Street
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Mailing Date: 08.23.2019

Parry Residence
14924 West Camarosa Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Ignacio Fernandez
2409 20th St
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Maria Gabriel 
2930 Wellington Rd 
Los Angeles, CA 90016

Susan Rubinyi 
P.O. Box 1554 
Santa Monica, CA 90406

Elizabeth Lerer
618 San Vicente Apt #B
Santa Monica, CA 90402

Crystal
1443 S. Holt Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Adrian Fine
523 W 6th St. Suite 826
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Lori Hashimoto 
2910 Wellington Rd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90016

Roseanne Mangio 
1166 Galloway St.
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Phillis Dudick
234 San Vicente Blvd.
Santa Monica, CA 90402

Susan Rubinyi 
PO BOX 1554 
Santa Monica, CA 90406

Michael Cohen 
14924 Camarosa Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA 90272

Victor De LA Cruz 
11355 W. Olympic Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Margarita Jerabek
233 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 150
Santa Monica, CA 90401

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Department of City Planning 
betty.dong@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Melissa Jones 
Planning Assistant 
Department of City Planning 
melissa.jones@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

James Williams
Commission Executive Assistant 
james.k.williams@lacity.org

Victor Cuevas
Assistant Deputy Superintendent 
Department of Building & Safety 
victor.cuevas@lacity.org
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